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La Baule-Escoublac Classement Final

| Class. N° | Pilote / Copilote Marque - Modéle | Période | Cat. | Instr. | Moyenne | Féminin [ Mesurés | Coef | Points | FI':—rce?::d/ |
Classement Général Complet

1 29 |EONNET Marina / HERVET Rachel RENAULT 4L RP 1 H 892,0 0,87 776,0

2 23 |JARDIN Axel / JARDIN Philippe PORSCHE 911 RP 1 H 1063,0 0,81 861,0 85,0
3 19 |CHICHE Benjamin / DENIS Stéphane AUSTIN HEALEY RP 1 H 3030,0 0,56 1696,8 835,8
4 24 |SORIN Gilles / SORIN Elizabeth PORSCHE 928 RP 1 H 2113,0 0,83 1753,8 57,0
5 18 |FERREIRA Elodie / KOWALCZYK Stéphane FORD MUSTANG RP 1 H 1791,0 1,00 1791,0 37,2
6 20 |TRIBOUT Emmanuel / MORIEK PORSCHE TARGA RP 1 H 2749,0 0,76 2089,2 298,2
7 25 |SIMON Mickael / SIMON Sandrine AUSTIN MINI RP 1 H 2720,0 0,84 2284,8 195,6
8 26 |SEYNAT Jean Christian / LAMBERTO Laurent MAZDA MX5 RP 1 H 29440 0,86 2531,8 247,0
9 31 [DUPONT Alexis / RIPOCHE Estelle BMX Z3 COUPE RP 1 H 2787,0 0,99 2759,1 2273
10 14 |RIMBAUD David / RIMBAUD Rachel PORSCHE 911 RP 1 H 2886,0 1,00 2886,0 126,9
11 22 |AUROUSSEAU Mumu / AUROUSSEAU Damien VW COCCINELLE RP 1 H 4525,0 0,73 3303,3 417,3
12 28 |CADRO Stéphane / EZAN Catherine PORSCHE 911 RP 1 H 4996,0 0,87 4346,5 1043,3
13 21 |ROLLAND Erwan/ PORSCHE 911 RP 1 H 6349,0 0,82 5206,2 859,7
14 30 [VALENTIN Mimi/ HARRY Bimbo MAZDA MX5 RP 1 H 5478,0 1,00 5478,0 2718
15 27 |JOURDAIN Serge / BOUCARD Christian PORSCHE 911 RP 1 H 10717,0 0,86 9216,6 3738,6

15 Equipages
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